Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Commercebank, National Association		I11/01/2007 I	National Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mercantil Commercebank, National Association	
Street Address:	220 Alhambra Circle	
City:	Coral Gables	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33134	
Entity Type:	National Association: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76410494	COMMERCEBANK
Registration Number:	2818508	COMMERCEBANK INVESTMENT SERVICES
Registration Number:	2820522	COMMERCEBANK MONEY MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT
Registration Number:	3311592	FREE YOURSELF
Registration Number:	3311587	FREE YOURSELF
Serial Number:	77140312	I-WIRE
Registration Number:	3266726	LIQUID GROWTH CD
Serial Number:	78951230	OPTIMA ACCOUNT THE POWER TO EARN AND THE FREEDOM TO SPEND.
Serial Number:	77072082	PLUS ACCOUNT A WHOLE LOT OF INTEREST PLUS FREE CHECKING.
Registration Number:	2749786	PRIME ALL THE TIME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

TRADEMARK REEL: 003666 FRAME: 0796

900092661

Fax Number: (919)755-6093

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 919-755-2115

Email: skeefe@wcsr.com

Correspondent Name: Sarah Anne Keefe

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 831

Address Line 4: Raleigh, NORTH CAROLINA 27602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	57676.0001.3	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sarah Anne Keefe	
Signature:	/Sarah Anne Keefe/	
Date:	11/26/2007	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Mercantil Commercebank Certificate#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003666 FRAME: 0797



Comptroller of the Currency Administrator of National Banks

Washington, DC 20219

CERTIFICATE

I, John C. Dugan, Comptroller of the Currency, do hereby certify that:

The Comptroller of the Currency, pursuant to Revised Statutes 324, et seq., as amended, 12 U.S.C. 1, et seq., as amended, has possession, custody and control of all records pertaining to the chartering, regulation and supervision of all National Banking Associations.

Effective November 1, 2007, the title of "Commercebank, National Association," Coral Gables, Florida, (Charter No. 16804), was changed to "Mercantil Commercebank, National Association," Coral Gables, Florida, (Charter No. 16804).

IN TESTIMONY WHERE OF, I have hereunto subscribed my name and caused my seal of office to be affixed to these presents at the Treasury Department, in the City of Washington and District of Columbia, this 21", day of November, 2007.



Comptroller of the Currency

TRADEMARK REEL: 003666 FRAME: 0798

RECORDED: 11/26/2007